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MODELL

ABMESSUNGEN UND GEWICHTE
LANGE / BREITE / HOHE

RADSTAND
BODENFREIHEIT
SPUR VORNE

SPUR HINTEN
GEWICHT
FRONTGEWICHT

RADGEWICHT

MOTOR

DIESEL

ANZAHL DER ZYLINDER
LEISTUNG

MAXIMALES DREHMOMENT
HUBRAUM

GETRIEBE

KUPPLUNG

Zapfwellendrehzahl
Zapfwellenantriebsleistung

BREMSSYSTEM

TYP

MINI 254
25 PS, 4WD

SICHERHEITSBUGEL

2625/970 /1807
mm

1405 mm
285 mm
960-1200 mm
960-1200 mm
635 kg

30 kg

60 kg

DIESEL EURO 5
4

25PS/ 18,4 KW
120 NM

1500 ccm

9F+3R

EINSCHEIBEN-
KUPPLUNG

540/1000 U/min

18 KW

MECHANISCH
HINTERACHSE

RADGROSSEN
VORNE

HINTEN
ANHANGELAST
UNGEBREMST

MIT AUFLAUFBREMSE

HYDRAULIK

KATEGORIE

Tragkraft

ANZAHL DER ANSCHLUSSE
HYDRAULIKPUMPE
ELEKTRISCHES SYSTEM
BATTERIE
GENERATORLEISTUNG

ANHANGERZUGVORRICHTUNG
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5.00-12
8.00-16

500 kg
1000 kg

KAT.1

300 kg
2

22 I/min
12V 45AH

14V, 160 W
JA

Alle Angaben ohne Gewahr!

-LANDTRAC MINI 254





